.

9.

HAANJA ULTRAOO 2016

ocCTOoORER 2016

HAANJA SHKI-F-CENTER

Temperature 3-5 C, heavy rain after 17:30

ULTRADISTANCE RESULTS

| Place | Bib |Name |Club | Countryl Class | Place | Km | Time Pace min/km |
1 101 Rait Ratasepp TriSmile EST M 1 100 8:08:55.7 4:53
2 141 Sander Hannus 42koma / Tartu EST M 2 100 9:22:42.8 5:37
3 205 llmar Ansko Tartu EST M 3 100 10:17:23.7 6:10
4 178 Marijaliisa Umb TriSmile/Anu jooksutrennid EST F 1 100 10:20:42.8 6:12
5 120 Aivar Luud Estonian Ultrarunners Team EST M 4 100 10:21:35.3 6:12
6 152 Maido Janke IITEE Spordiklubi EST M 5 100 11:08:35.4 6:41
7 127 Ragnar Virma Lukati EST M 6 100 11:10:23.7 6:42
8 183 Sander Lepik 42koma EST M 7 100 11:24:18.3 6:50
9 158 Kaupo Tiislar EST M 8 100 11:33:16.2 6:55
10 187 Reigo Lehtla Saku Maraton EST M 9 100 11:43:56.6 7:02
11 109 Kati Helmja LiMe Ski EST F 2 100 11:49:21.9 7:05
12 194 Nikita Tserednitsenko Tallinn EST M 10 100 11:58:29.8 7:11
13 142 Hannes Veide Saint-Gobain Glass SE EST M 11 100 12:00:31.1 7:12
14 111 Heno lvanov Tartu EST M 12 100 12:04:56.8 7:14
15 196 Peteris Cabulis Valka/VSK Noskrien LAT M 13 100 12:11:294 7:18
16 167 Peeter Hendrikson Ekstreempark EST M 14 100 12:14:31.5 7:20
17 146 Tonu Hendrikson Haanja RK EST M 15 100 12:14:31.5 7:20
18 197 Tave Allik Tartu EST M 16 100 12:30:21.3 7:30
19 177 Maret Muiur Jarvamaa EST F 3 100 12:34:03.5 7:32
20 170 Margo Parts Tartu EST M 17 100 12:37:48.3 7:34
21 171 Emrich Needo Véru vald EST M 18 100 12:52:204 7:43
22 162 Kaimar Kerno Keila EST M 19 100 12:52:28.6 7:43
23 199 Raul Kangur OK Peko EST M 20 100 12:54:03.7 7:44
24 200 Kaire Kallak Suusahullud EST F 4 100 12:55:25.7 7:45
25 209 Piret Poldsaar Vihtla EST F 5 100 13:00:24.2 7:48
26 123 Liina Kesamaa Keila EST F 6 100 13:00:33.6 7:48
27 128 Meelis Koskaru Tallinn EST M 21 100 13:01:36.7 7:48
28 180 Jana Roosimagi Tartumaa EST F 7 100 13:06:59.8 7:52
29 116 Elmo Soomets Tartu EST M 22 100 13:10:48.3 7:54
30 151 MartKivila Tartu EST M 23 100 13:11:09.6 7:54
31 113 Priit Alekask Tallinn EST M 24 100 13:16:21.4 7:57
32 156 Siim Saidla Pdhjasork EST M 25 100 13:19:29.5 7:59
33 112 Kaido Vidder Kentaur Haldus EST M 26 100 13:24:50.0 8:02
34 201 Andres Jarvpdld Puuslik OU EST M 27 100 13:35:56.5 8:09
35 117 Olle Rouk Estonian Ultrarunners Team EST M 28 100 13:36:19.0 8:09
36 157 Ulvilond Tartu EST F 8 100 13:36:54.4 8:10
37 136 Jaanus Kaur Liigutaja EST M 29 100 13:36:54.5 8:10
38 137 Kaido Orgulas Hauka Uts Kilt EST M 30 100 13:50:36.1 8:18
39 105 Veiko Valkiainen Olympic Casino EST M 31 100 14:15:02.2 8:32
40 148 Egert Akenparg Tallinn EST M 32 100 14:16:47.7 8:34
41 150 Jaak Rohtsalu SK Metsasdbrad EST M 33 100 14:24:46.1 8:38
42 132 Ular Aasa Elioni SK EST M 34 100 14:26:50.6 8:40
43 102 Valdo Kanemagi Grupeerunud spordilaiskurid EST M 35 100 14:31:29.9 8:42
44 124 David Arutyunyan BIM EST M 36 100 14:43:30.7 8:50



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
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79
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81
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83
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85
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168
154
185
164
155
176
134
140
203
138
119
144
110
149
175
122
193
189
174
169
192
129
163
114
207
135
103
186
160
166
198
190
115
165
143
133
145
153
172
184
204
159
106
182
104
173
206
191
195
202
126
181
161
208
125
118

Alo Valdna
Vahur Kahu
Maive Vill

Joni Lepistd
Meri-Tuuli Annaniemi
Krista Jalajas
Jaanis Merila
Kattri Reinula
Laur Ladanemets
Raili Radtel

Ulle Liiv

Mare Mandla
Indrek Lippa
Alvar Lumberg
Kristi Lill

Rita Kivila

Marika Rooparg
Mari-Liis Juul
Siim Kambek
Raido Martinson
Maia Pdder

Ene Ojaperv
Margus Konnula
Kaido Vetevoog
Juris Dzenis

Kaire Uiboleht
Martin Mang
Lauri Tikk

Indrek Pak

Erko Kurvits
Indrek Reitkam
Marius Aave

Priit Valk

Anne Kittim-Rips
Tarmo Kaldas
Julian Laanela
Jaan Magin

Maili Kahu
Allan-Peeter Jaaska
Katlin Aasmaa
Raul Liebenau
Urmas Hallik
Normunds Gudens
Annika Raun
Rain Bomberg
Andres Vilper
Indrek Kangur
Lauma Cernevska
Kaido Peiker

Hiie Toompalu
Erkki Vahi

Kaisa Sammelselg
Karin Taar

Lina Dzene

Kaisa Vahi
Margus Luhtoja

Tallinn
Viljandi

Tehvandi Spordikeskus

Lahti Trail Runners
Lahti Trail Runners
Eesti Ultrajooksu Klubi
Tartu

ProRunner

Tallinn

Rademar

Rakvere

Kadrina

Ardu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn Tappsportlased
Tallinn

EKSL

Tallinn

Tartumaa

Tartu vangla
Urvaste Kilade Selts
FB Jooskmine
Sigulda

Antsla vald
Kalamaja

Tartu

Team Pak Kadarbiku
SK Keremeister
TriSmile

SK Prorunner
Peetri

Tartu

Arukdla
Telekaslakskatki
Parilised

Viljandi

Stamina SK

Tartu

Mooste

Parnu

Riga

Pdhjasork

Telia SK

Paistu

Satana Koirat

VSK Noskrien
TriSmile
Ulenurme

Tallinn

Pdhjasork

Tartu

Taku Skréjejs / Sigulda
Tallinn

Tallinn

EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
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37
38

39
10
11
40
12
41
13
14
15
42
43
16
17
18
19
44
45
20
21
46
47
48
22
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
23
56
57
58
24
59
25
60
61
62
26
63
64
65
27
66
28
67
29

100
100
100
93,34
93,34
86,67
86,67
86,67
86,67
86,67
86,67
86,67
86,67
80
80
80
80
80
73,33
73,33
73,33
73,33
73,33
66,67
66,67
66,67
66,67
66,67
66,67
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
53,33
53,33
53,33
53,33
53,33
53,33
53,33
46,67
46,67
46,67
46,67
46,67
46,67
46,67
40
33,33
13,67
40

14:55:57.0
14:59:48.0
14:59:48.2
13:45:53.2
13:45:53.5
11:21:19.1
12:17:23.7
12:25:47.5
12:58:15.9
13:04:10.6
13:15:48.0
13:15:49.4
13:50:51.9
11:44:07.7
12:35:46.4
12:51:42.9
13:08:34.0
14:51:30.6
8:27:15.3
9:08:52.0
11:58:22.8
12:11:44.3
12:28:11.4
7:32:49.8
7:48:08.9
9:45:35.1
10:26:36.7
10:35:11.8
10:56:44.5
6:50:30.3
6:50:31.3
6:53:26.2
7:04:04.1
7:41:13.8
7:45:31.0
8:01:29.2
8:54:00.2
10:10:36.8
5:13:25.7
5:46:19.7
6:47:50.0
7:31:59.7
7:38:45.0
9:01:42.4
14:27:05.9
5:55:43.5
6:11:06.7
6:14:19.0
8:36:35.4
8:36:35.6
9:40:54.1
11:06:09.9
6:05:15.6
3:54:38.3
5:16:55.5
3:23:33.7

8:57
8:59
8:59
8:50
8:50
7:51
8:30
8:36
8:58
9:02
9:10
9:10
9:35
8:48
9:26
9:38
9:51
11:08
6:55
7:29
9:47
9:58
10:12
6:47
7:01
8:47
9:23
9:31
9:51
6:50
6:50
6:53
7:04
7:41
7:45
8:01
8:53
10:10
5:52
6:29
7:38
8:28
8:36
10:09
16:15
7:37
7:57
8:01
11:04
11:04
12:26
14:16
9:07
7:02
23:46
5:05



DNF 121 JaanusJarva Tartu EST M 40 4:36:09.4 6:54
130 Egle Parnasalu Véru EST F 0 DNS 0:00

107 Raul Koster MyFitness Viru EST M 0 DNS 0:00

108 Lauri Antalainen TalentLabs EST M 0 DNS 0:00

131 Mart Madissoo Tartu EST M 0 DNS 0:00

147 Kristjan Enno Tappsportlased EST M 0 DNS 0:00

MARATHON DISTANCE RESULTS
| Place | Bib |Name Club | Countryl Class | Place | Km | Time Pace min/km |

1 422 Laimonis Skadins LAT M 1 42,2 3:58:13.0 5:06
2 139 Ergo Meier Tallinn EST M 2 42,2 4:05:18.7 5:15
3 6 Jane Saluorg TUASK EST F 1 42,2 4:20:35.9 5:35
4 425 Harri Altroff EST M 3 42,2 4:23:37.3 5:38
5 18 Ahto Siht Tallinn EST M 4 42,2 4:23:57.8 5:39
6 44 Marek Atonen VAK Staier EST M 5 42,2 4:28:28.5 5:45
7 5 Heiki Prants Voru Suusaklubi EST M 6 42,2 4:28:46.3 5:45
8 22 Roman Errapart Tallinn EST M 7 42,2 4:33:42.9 5:51
9 4 Veiko Busch Saue EST M 8 42,2 4:49:00.4 6:11
10 81 Tarvo Kapp Kikametsa PK EST M 9 42,2 4:50:48.4 6:13
11 15 JuhoJoonas Haanja RK EST M 10 42,2 5:02:42.1 6:29
12 26 Aare Huik Haanja RK EST M 11 42,2 5:06:40.6 6:34
13 46 Priit Melnik Tallinn EST M 12 42,2 5:07:08.6 6:34
14 43 Pille Saluvere Tallinn EST F 2 42,2 5:07:08.6 6:34
15 188 Joel Tints Mispo EST M 13 42,2 5:25:28.8 6:58
16 12 Miks Vilsons VSK Noskrien LAT M 14 42,2 5:29:20.3 7:03
17 8 Kermo Tsaro Haanja RK EST M 15 42,2 5:43:10.5 7:21
18 61 Ain-lvar Tupp Haanjal00 EST M 16 42,2 5:43:10.8 7:21
19 261 Aivars Veiss Salaspils LAT M 17 42,2 6:01:36.9 7:44
20 100 Maichl Suur SK ProRunner EST F 3 42,2 6:05:16.5 7:49
21 25 Tiina Saalik SK ProRunner EST F 4 42,2 6:05:16.6 7:49
22 13 Jaanus Koort Tallinn EST M 18 42,2 6:07:24.3 7:52
23 14 Heli Eerik Rakvere EST F 5 42,2 6:08:25.5 7:53
24 323 Rein Parn Tallinn EST M 19 42,2 6:18:14.1 8:06
25 179 Leili Teevali Tartu EKVA EST F 6 42,2 6:22:06.1 8:11
26 2 Jaanika Mandla Kadrina EST F 7 42,2 7:30:48.9 9:39
27 17 Andri Liivsoo Peetri EST M 20 42,2 8:41:32.9 11:10
28 11 Tonu Vahi Saku EST M 21 42,2 8:42:14.0 11:11
29 1 Inga Vahi Saku EST F 8 42,2 8:42:17.0 11:11
16 Kristi Vals Kaapa EST F 42,2 DNS 0:00



